

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).18481/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2009 in CP No.212/2007  
& WP No. 4842/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

VIJAY DHANJI CHAUDHARY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUHAS JAYANT NATAWADKAR Respondent(s)

( for restoration and office report )

Date: 23/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.  
Ms. Diksha Saini, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.  
For Advocate-on-Record Association (A.C.)

/applicant/non-  
A-O-Rs.

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
For Supreme Court Bar Association (A.C.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next Tuesday (30/03/2010).

(Sheetal Dhingra) (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master Court Master